TOOLS:

[ UNIT:MM &

~ Lo o] = - [

[ 686X 330X 15 785X315X40 785X315X40 420X285X15 420X285X15 597X330X3  610X282X12 593X295X12  578X40X15 578 X40X15 578 X40X15 59SJ

wtn® ® © ® ® © ® @ ® © ® ® © ® ® ® @
X X X X X X X X X X X X X

X X

14 2 14 31 2 10 2 2 4 2 2 4 4 < 20
= Y]
= »
= = ﬂi%\
=—2 . a
= 0
E—1 DO\ 0 ;:0 © "))
o i 4L BE J eh® i
—0 [ N

M6X35 M2.5X14 ©15X9.5 ©6X30 MAX30 M3X12 35X12.5 45X15 M4X16 ®©23X21 100X 20X 20 20X20 M2.5X10

\ v
= -

BOLT INSTALLATION AS BELOW:

H BOLT

<:> Connecting piece

Ad just connecting piece direction if Insert bolt when Connecting piece
condition as il lustrated under Such condition

>
N
b
>
N




-
SPIALE INSTALLATION AS BELOW:




\F F4F Sy /
\




Ry

ave

16.
2.

N

A

aln e\ ,mq. /7
\ me/y M@ ) / %\W\m - %@/m 7
i ANEAN o /L

L Y ave

N

To
)y

17.





